Admission Category

Religious Persecution

Iraqis Affiliated with
United States

Nationals or habitual
residents of El
Salvador, Guatemala,
and Honduras

Other

Refugee Arrivals

by Admission Category and SubCategory
October 1, 2020 through January 31, 2021

Admission SubCategory Oct Nov

Grand Total 399
Total 227
Other Religious Persecution 90
Lautenberg and Specter Amendment Religious Minorities 137
Total 25
Iraqi Direct Access Program 24
Iraqi I-130 1
Total 55
El Salvador 31
Guatemala
Honduras 24
Total 92
US Embassy Referral 1
Family Reunification 12
Nauru and Papua New Guinea 2
Ready for Departure status as of September 30, 2019 77

Nationals or habitual residents of Hong Kong, Venezuela, or ..

598
309
133
176

28
18

252

28

13
211

Jan
405

250
103
147

31
19
12

120

40
3
76
1

Grand Total
1,403
786
326
460
38
37
1
115
69
15
31
464
1
80
18
364
1

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 2/3/2021 11:23:09 AM



