

Refugee Arrivals by Admission Category and SubCategory

October 1, 2020 through January 31, 2021

	VIE O					
Admission Category	Admission SubCategory	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Grand Total
	Grand Total	1	399	598	405	1,403
Religious Persecution	Total		227	309	250	786
	Other Religious Persecution		90	133	103	326
	Lautenberg and Specter Amendment Religious Minorities		137	176	147	460
Iraqis Affiliated with United States	Total		25	9	4	38
	Iraqi Direct Access Program		24	9	4	37
	Iraqi I-130		1			1
Nationals or habitual residents of El Salvador, Guatemala, and Honduras	Total	1	55	28	31	115
	El Salvador	1	31	18	19	69
	Guatemala			3	12	15
	Honduras		24	7		31
Other	Total		92	252	120	464
	US Embassy Referral		1			1
	Family Reunification		12	28	40	80
	Nauru and Papua New Guinea		2	13	3	18
	Ready for Departure status as of September 30, 2019		77	211	76	364
	Nationals or habitual residents of Hong Kong, Venezuela, or				1	1

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 2/3/2021 11:23:09 AM